LEWISTON ORCHARDS IRRIGATION DISTRICT
1520 Powers Avenue Lewiston, Id 83501 (208) 746-8235

Scheduled Meetings for 2018
01/02/18 Reorganization Meeting 6/|PM |1st Tuesday of January Sec 43-301
01/16/18 Tuesday Evening Workshop 6|PM
01/17/18 Monthly Board Meeting 6|PM
02/20/18 Tuesday Evening Workshop 6|PM
02/21/18 Monthly Board Meeting 6|PM
03/19/18 Monday Evening Workshop 6|PM
03/21/18 Monthly Board Meeting 6|PM
04/10/18 Official Start to Irrigation Season
04/16/18 Monday Evening Workshop 6|PM
04/18/18 Monthly Board Meeting 6(PM
05/14/18 Monday Evening Workshop 6|PM
05/16/18 Monthly Board Meeting 6/PM
06/07/18 Public Budget Hearing 6|PM |1st Thursday of June
06/18/18 Monday Evening Workshop 6|PM
06/20/18 Monthly Board Meeting 6|PM
07/16/18 Monday Evening Workshop 6|PM
07/18/18 Monthly Board Meeting 6|PM
08/13/18 Monday Evening Workshop 6|PM
08/15/18 Monthly Board Meeting 6|PM
09/17/18 Monday Evening Workshop 6|PM
09/19/18 Monthly Board Meeting 6|PM
10/15/18 Monday Evening Workshop 6|PM
10/17/18 Monthly Board Meeting 6|PM
10/20/18 Official End to the Irrigation Season
11/06/18 Election if Needed Entire Day
11/19/18 Monday Evening Workshop 6|PM
11/20/18 Monthly Board Meeting - Tuesday Evening 6|PM
12/17/18 Monday Evening Workshop 6|PM
12/19/18 Monthly Board Meeting 6(PM




